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ACCOUNT 

Permanent appropriations-
Civil List 

Debt services--

PAYMENTS 

Administration and management 
Interest 

Superannuation ... 

Miscellaneous 

Total, Permanent Appropriations 

Annual appropriations--
Administration-

General Administration-
Accident Compensation 
Audit 
Broadcasting 
Building Performance Guarantee Corporation 
Com.mission for the Environment 
Customs 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs (Programmes I to III) 
Legislative ... 
Prime Minister's Department ... 
State Services Com.mission 
Statistics 
Treasury 
Valuation 

Law and Order
Crown Law 
Justice 

lmet 

Police 
Security Intelligence Service 

Government Services-
Government Printing Office 
Works and Development (Programmes I, Il, IV, VI, VII, and 

VIIl) 

Stabilisation-
Stabilisation 

Total, Administration 

Carried forward ... 

Nine Months Ended 31 December 1981 

$(000) $(000) $(000) 

3,501 

6,453 
884,226 

890,679 

68,135 

44,247 

1,006,562 

74 
3,723 

128 
14 

699 
18,611 
43,993 
56,254 

7,558 
1,173 

59,156 
18,408 
8,811 
8,989 

227,591 

1,488 
86,495 

118,967 
2,m 

209,727 

24,502 

134,695 

159,197 

120,833 

717,348 

717,348 1,006,562 

425 

Nine Months 
Ended 

31 December 
1'80 

$(000) 

3,024 

3,341 
673,044 

676,385 

56,284 

40,372 

776,065 

41 
3,145 

91 
11 

556 
15,725 
35,074 
46,433 
7,063 

980 
45,011 

8,569 
7,344 
7,663 

177,706 

969 
74,028 
97,652 

1,896 

174,545 

22,689 

107,358 

130,047 

91,917 

574,215 

574,215 


