12 February

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

ACCOUNT

PAYMENTS Permanent appropriations—							Nine Months Ended 31 December 1981			Nine Months Ended 31 December 1980
							\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Civil List		•••				· ·		3,501		3,024
Debt services-										
Administration and m	anagemen	it	•••				6,453			3,341
Interest		•••	•••	•••		•••	884,226			673,044
							······································	890,679		676,385
G										
Superannuation		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		68,135		56,284
Miscellaneous		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		44,247		40,372
Total, Po	ermanent .	Appropr	iations	•••					1,006,562	776,065
Annual appropriations—										
Administration-										
General Administration										
Accident Compensa		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	74			41
Audit	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	3,723			3,145
Broadcasting		 		•••	•••	•••	128			91 11
Building Performan Commission for the				•••	•••	•••	14 699			556
Customs			•••	•••	•••	•••	18.611			15,725
Inland Revenue	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	43,993			35,074
Internal Affairs (Pro			•••	•••	•••	•••	56,254			46.433
						•••	7,558			7,063
Prime Minister's De						•••	1,173			980
State Services Com				•••			59,156			45,011
Statistics							18,408			8,569
Treasury				•••	•••		8,811			7,344
Valuation							8,989			7,663
								227,591		177,706
Law and Order—							1 400			
Crown Law	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1,488			969
Justice Police	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	86,495			74,028
Police Security Intelligence	 Somrigo	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	118,967 2,777			97,652 1,896
Security Intelligence	Service	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	2,777			1,090
								209,727		174,545
Government Services-										
Government Printin	g Office	•••		•••	•••		24,502			22,689
Works and Develo VIII)	• •	Program	mes I,]	I, IV,	VI, VII,	and	134,695			107,358
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••			•••	•••	•••				
								159,197		130,047
Stabilisation—										
Stabilisation								120,833		91,917
Total A	dministra	tion				•		717,348		574,215

Carried forward ...

...

•••

•••

•••

717,348

1,006,562